100GHz DWDM Device
long haul DWDM system
Metro DWDM system
Access/enterprise networks
Denser channel plans(50GHz,by  interleave)
Test bench/system
Exceptional reliability and environmental stability
Low PDL

Specifications
Above specification are for device without connector.
Ordering Information
50=50GHz
100=100GHz
200=200GHz
ITUProduct
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
1=1 m
2=2 m
09=0.9mm
10=1.0mm
20=2.0mm
30=3.0mm
In/out ConnectorFiber LengthFiber Type